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4012466 
4012464 
4012462 
4012460 
4012418 
4012416 
4012414 
4012412 
4012410 
4012458 
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4012452 
4012450 
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4012406 
4012404 
4012402 
4012400 
4012448 
4012446 
4012444 
4012442 
4012440 
 

COD. 

 

Design 39B 
Design 29B 
Design 24B 
Design 18B 
Design 9B 

Radial Design 39A 
Radial Design 29A 
Radial Design 24A 
Radial Design 18A 
Radial Design 9A 

Radial Design 39B 
Radial Design 29B 
Radial Design 24B 
Radial Design 18B 
Radial Design 9B 

Radial Design Plus 39A 
Radial Design Plus 29A 
Radial Design Plus 24A 
Radial Design Plus 18A 
Radial Design Plus 9A 
Radial Design Plus 39B 
Radial Design Plus 29B 
Radial Design Plus 24B 
Radial Design Plus 18B 
Radial Design Plus 9B 

 

MOD. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TYP. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
20023704 
20023703 
20023702 
20023701 
20023700 
20023699 
20023698 
20023697 
20023696 
20023695 
4012478 
4012476 
4012474 
4012472 
4012470 
4012428 
4012426 
4012424 
4012422 
4012420 
 

COD. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Design 39B 
Design 29B 
Design 24B 
Design 18B 
Design 9B 
Design 39A 
Design 29A 
Design 24A 
Design 18 A 
Design 9A 

In 39 
In 29 
In 24 
In 18 
In 9 

Design 39A 
Design 29A 
Design 24A 
Design 18A 
Design 9A 

 

MOD. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TYP. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
CLIMARREDO - Unità ad acqua 
CLIMARREDO - Unité à base d'eau 
CLIMARREDO - Water unit 
CLIMARREDO - Wassermaßeinheit 
CLIMARREDO - Eenheid op basis van water 
CLIMARREDO - Unitad de agua 
 
 
 

Catalogo ricambi 
Catalogue pièces détachées 
Spare parts catalogue 
Ersatzteilkatalog 
Onderdelenlijst 
Catálogo de recambios 
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1 4020813  •     •     Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020826   •     •    Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020832    •     •   Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020838     •     •  Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020844      •     • Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

2 4020814  • • • • • • • • • • Cuscinetto Roulement Bearing Lager Lager  

4 4020889  •          Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020895   •         Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020897    •        Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020899     •       Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020901      •      Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020903       •     Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020906        •    Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020907         •   Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020908          •  Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020909           • Pannello anteriore Panneau antérieur Front panel Paneel  vorn Compleet voorpaneel  

5 4020890  •     •     Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020896   •     •    Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020898    •     •   Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020900     •     •  Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020902      •     • Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

9 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa laterale Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

10 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Sportellino Cache raccordement Door panel Klappen Deurtje  

12 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruttore Micro intérupteur Micro switch Mikroschalter Microschakelaar  

13 4020819  •     •     Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020829   •     •    Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  
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13 4020835    •     •   Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020841     •     •  Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020847      •     • Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

15 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motore con cablaggio Moteur Motor Motor Motor  

16 4020821  •     •     Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020830   •     •    Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020836    •     •   Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020842     •     •  Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020848      •     • Ventola tangenziale dx Hélice tangentielle dx Tangential air flow fan dx Tangentiallüfterrad dx Tangentiele aanjager dx  

17 4020910  •          Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020913   •         Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020914    •        Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020915     •       Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020916      •      Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020917       •     Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020918        •    Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020919         •   Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020920          •  Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020921           • Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

20 4020855  •          Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020862   •         Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020865    •        Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020868     •       Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020871      •      Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020874       •     Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020879        •    Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020883         •   Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  
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20 4020885          •  Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020888           • Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

21 4020823  •     •     Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020831   •     •    Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020837    •     •   Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020843     •     •  Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020849      •     • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

22 4020824  • • • • • • • • • • Dima Gabarit Mounting plate Schablone Mal  

23 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda Sonde Detector Auslasssonde Sonde acqua 

24 4020891  • • • • •      Fiancata sx Habillage sx Left side Linke Seitenwand Linker zijwand  

24 4020904       • • • • • Fiancata sx Habillage sx Left side Linke Seitenwand Linker zijwand  

25 4020911  • • • • • • • • • • Gruppo apertura griglia Groupe de grille 
d'ouverture Group opening grid Eröffnung Grid Group Groep van opening van 

gril  

26 4020892  • • • • •      Fiancata dx Habillage Right side Rechte Seitenwand Recht isolatie zijwand  

26 4020905       • • • • • Fiancata dx Habillage Right side Rechte Seitenwand Recht isolatie zijwand  

28 4020850      •     • Ventola tangenziale sx Hélice tangentielle sx Tangential air flow fan sx Tangentiallüfterrad sx Tangentiele aanjager sx  

31 4020893  • • • • • • • • • • Raccordo Raccord Union Anschluss Aansluiting  

32 4020894  • • • •  • • • •  Raccordo Raccord Union Anschluss Aansluiting  

33 4R000098  • • • • • • • • • • Attuatore termico Actionneur thermique  Heat actuator  Stellantrieb thermisch  Warmteactionneur   

40 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  Sonde  Probe Sonde  Sonde  aria - l=60 cm 
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DESCRIPCIÓN 

 

1 4020813  •     •     Batería  

1 4020826   •     •    Batería  

1 4020832    •     •   Batería  

1 4020838     •     •  Batería  

1 4020844      •     • Batería  

2 4020814  • • • • • • • • • • Cojinete  

4 4020889  •          Panel anterior  

4 4020895   •         Panel anterior  

4 4020897    •        Panel anterior  

4 4020899     •       Panel anterior  

4 4020901      •      Panel anterior  

4 4020903       •     Panel anterior  

4 4020906        •    Panel anterior  

4 4020907         •   Panel anterior  

4 4020908          •  Panel anterior  

4 4020909           • Panel anterior  

5 4020890  •     •     Placa radiante  

5 4020896   •     •    Placa radiante  

5 4020898    •     •   Placa radiante  

5 4020900     •     •  Placa radiante  

5 4020902      •     • Placa radiante  

9 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Cubeta  

10 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Postigo  

12 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruptor  

13 4020819  •     •     Filtro  

13 4020829   •     •    Filtro  

13 4020835    •     •   Filtro  
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13 4020841     •     •  Filtro  

13 4020847      •     • Filtro  

15 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motor  

16 4020821  •     •     Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020830   •     •    Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020836    •     •   Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020842     •     •  Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020848      •     • Impulsor tangencial dx  

17 4020910  •          Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020913   •         Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020914    •        Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020915     •       Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020916      •      Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020917       •     Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020918        •    Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020919         •   Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020920          •  Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020921           • Rejilla antérjore  

20 4020855  •          Rejilla superior  

20 4020862   •         Rejilla superior  

20 4020865    •        Rejilla superior  

20 4020868     •       Rejilla superior  

20 4020871      •      Rejilla superior  

20 4020874       •     Rejilla superior  

20 4020879        •    Rejilla superior  

20 4020883         •   Rejilla superior  

20 4020885          •  Rejilla superior  
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20 4020888           • Rejilla superior  

21 4020823  •     •     Cubeta  

21 4020831   •     •    Cubeta  

21 4020837    •     •   Cubeta  

21 4020843     •     •  Cubeta  

21 4020849      •     • Cubeta  

22 4020824  • • • • • • • • • • Plantilla  

23 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda acqua 

24 4020891  • • • • •      Panel lateral sx  

24 4020904       • • • • • Panel lateral sx  

25 4020911  • • • • • • • • • • Grupo de apertura de la 
parrilla  

26 4020892  • • • • •      Panel lateral dx  

26 4020905       • • • • • Panel lateral dx  

28 4020850      •     • Impulsor tangencial sx  

31 4020893  • • • • • • • • • • Racor  

32 4020894  • • • •  • • • •  Racor  

33 4R000098  • • • • • • • • • • Actuador térmico   

40 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  aria - l=60 cm 
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1 4020813  •     •     Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020826   •     •    Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020832    •     •   Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020838     •     •  Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020844      •     • Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

2 4020814  • • • • • • • • • • Cuscinetto Roulement Bearing Lager Lager  

4 4020889  •          Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020895   •         Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020897    •        Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020899     •       Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020901      •      Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020903       •     Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020906        •    Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020907         •   Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020908          •  Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020909           • Pannello anteriore Panneau antérieur Front panel Paneel  vorn Compleet voorpaneel  

5 4020890  •     •     Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020896   •     •    Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020898    •     •   Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020900     •     •  Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

5 4020902      •     • Piastra radiante Plaque radiante Radiating plate Heizplatte Het uitstralen van plaat  

9 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa laterale Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

10 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Sportellino Cache raccordement Door panel Klappen Deurtje  

12 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruttore Micro intérupteur Micro switch Mikroschalter Microschakelaar  

13 4020819  •     •     Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020829   •     •    Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  
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13 4020835    •     •   Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020841     •     •  Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020847      •     • Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

15 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motore con cablaggio Moteur Motor Motor Motor  

16 4020821  •     •     Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020830   •     •    Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020836    •     •   Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020842     •     •  Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020848      •     • Ventola tangenziale dx Hélice tangentielle dx Tangential air flow fan dx Tangentiallüfterrad dx Tangentiele aanjager dx  

17 4020854  •          Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020861   •         Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020864    •        Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020867     •       Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020870      •      Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020873       •     Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020878        •    Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020882         •   Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020884          •  Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020887           • Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

20 4020855  •          Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020862   •         Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020865    •        Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020868     •       Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020871      •      Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020874       •     Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020879        •    Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020883         •   Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  
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20 4020885          •  Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020888           • Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

21 4020823  •     •     Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020831   •     •    Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020837    •     •   Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020843     •     •  Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020849      •     • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

22 4020824  • • • • • • • • • • Dima Gabarit Mounting plate Schablone Mal  

23 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda Sonde Detector Auslasssonde Sonde acqua 

24 4020891  • • • • •      Fiancata sx Habillage sx Left side Linke Seitenwand Linker zijwand  

24 4020904       • • • • • Fiancata sx Habillage sx Left side Linke Seitenwand Linker zijwand  

25 4020857  • • • • • • • • • • Aggangio per griglia Clips Clips Büroklammer Klemmen  

26 4020892  • • • • •      Fiancata dx Habillage Right side Rechte Seitenwand Recht isolatie zijwand  

26 4020905       • • • • • Fiancata dx Habillage Right side Rechte Seitenwand Recht isolatie zijwand  

28 4020850      •     • Ventola tangenziale sx Hélice tangentielle sx Tangential air flow fan sx Tangentiallüfterrad sx Tangentiele aanjager sx  

31 4020893  • • • • • • • • • • Raccordo Raccord Union Anschluss Aansluiting  

32 4020894  • • • • • • • • • • Raccordo Raccord Union Anschluss Aansluiting  

40 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  Sonde  Probe Sonde  Sonde  aria - l=60 cm 
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DESCRIPCIÓN 

 

1 4020813  •     •     Batería  

1 4020826   •     •    Batería  

1 4020832    •     •   Batería  

1 4020838     •     •  Batería  

1 4020844      •     • Batería  

2 4020814  • • • • • • • • • • Cojinete  

4 4020889  •          Panel anterior  

4 4020895   •         Panel anterior  

4 4020897    •        Panel anterior  

4 4020899     •       Panel anterior  

4 4020901      •      Panel anterior  

4 4020903       •     Panel anterior  

4 4020906        •    Panel anterior  

4 4020907         •   Panel anterior  

4 4020908          •  Panel anterior  

4 4020909           • Panel anterior  

5 4020890  •     •     Placa radiante  

5 4020896   •     •    Placa radiante  

5 4020898    •     •   Placa radiante  

5 4020900     •     •  Placa radiante  

5 4020902      •     • Placa radiante  

9 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Cubeta  

10 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Postigo  

12 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruptor  

13 4020819  •     •     Filtro  

13 4020829   •     •    Filtro  

13 4020835    •     •   Filtro  
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13 4020841     •     •  Filtro  

13 4020847      •     • Filtro  

15 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motor  

16 4020821  •     •     Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020830   •     •    Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020836    •     •   Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020842     •     •  Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020848      •     • Impulsor tangencial dx  

17 4020854  •          Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020861   •         Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020864    •        Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020867     •       Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020870      •      Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020873       •     Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020878        •    Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020882         •   Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020884          •  Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020887           • Rejilla antérjore  

20 4020855  •          Rejilla superior  

20 4020862   •         Rejilla superior  

20 4020865    •        Rejilla superior  

20 4020868     •       Rejilla superior  

20 4020871      •      Rejilla superior  

20 4020874       •     Rejilla superior  

20 4020879        •    Rejilla superior  

20 4020883         •   Rejilla superior  

20 4020885          •  Rejilla superior  
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20 4020888           • Rejilla superior  

21 4020823  •     •     Cubeta  

21 4020831   •     •    Cubeta  

21 4020837    •     •   Cubeta  

21 4020843     •     •  Cubeta  

21 4020849      •     • Cubeta  

22 4020824  • • • • • • • • • • Plantilla  

23 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda acqua 

24 4020891  • • • • •      Panel lateral sx  

24 4020904       • • • • • Panel lateral sx  

25 4020857  • • • • • • • • • • Clips  

26 4020892  • • • • •      Panel lateral dx  

26 4020905       • • • • • Panel lateral dx  

28 4020850      •     • Impulsor tangencial sx  

31 4020893  • • • • • • • • • • Racor  

32 4020894  • • • • • • • • • • Racor  

40 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  aria - l=60 cm 
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1 4020813  •     •     Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020826   •     •    Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020832    •     •   Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020838     •     •  Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020844      •     • Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

2 4020814  • • • •  • • • •  Cuscinetto Roulement Bearing Lager Lager  

2 4020539      •     • Piedini antivibranti Pieds anti vibrations Anti-vibration feet Schwingungsdämpfende 
Füße Trillingdempende voeten  

4 4020851  •          Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020860   •         Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Vonderwand Voorpaneel  

4 4020863    •        Pannello anteriore Panneau antérieur Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020866     •       Pannello anteriore Panneau antérieur Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020869      •      Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020872       •     Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020877        •    Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020880         •   Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020881          •  Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

4 4020886           • Pannello anteriore Panneau avant Front panel Paneel  vorn Voorpaneel  

5 4020816  •     •     Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

5 4020828   •     •    Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

5 4020834    •     •   Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

5 4020840     •     •  Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

5 4020846      •     • Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

6 4020817  • • • • • • • • • • Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

7 4020852  • • • • • • • • • • Tubo scarico condensa Tube évacuation 
condensation Condensing pipe Abflussrohr 

Kondenswasser Condensafvoerslang  

8 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa laterale Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  
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10 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Sportellino Cache raccordement Door panel Klappen Deurtje  

12 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruttore Micro intérupteur Micro switch Mikroschalter Microschakelaar  

13 4020819  •     •     Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020829   •     •    Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020835    •     •   Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020841     •     •  Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

13 4020847      •     • Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

15 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motore con cablaggio e 
supporto Moteur Motor Motor Motor  

16 4020821  •     •     Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020830   •     •    Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020836    •     •   Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020842     •     •  Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

16 4020848      •     • Ventola tangenziale dx Hélice tangentielle dx Tangential air flow fan dx Tangentiallüfterrad dx Tangentiele aanjager dx  

17 4020854  •          Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020861   •         Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020864    •        Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020867     •       Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020870      •      Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020873       •     Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020878        •    Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020882         •   Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020884          •  Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

17 4020887           • Griglia anteriore Grille Front grille Frontgitter Voorrooster  

20 4020855  •          Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020862   •         Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020865    •        Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  
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20 4020868     •       Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020871      •      Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020874       •     Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020879        •    Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020883         •   Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020885          •  Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

20 4020888           • Griglia superiore Grille Guard Oberes Gitter Bovenste rooster  

21 4020823  •     •     Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020831   •     •    Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020837    •     •   Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020843     •     •  Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

21 4020849      •     • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

22 4020824  • • • • • • • • • • Dima Gabarit Mounting plate Schablone Mal  

23 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda Sonde Detector Auslasssonde Sonde acqua 

24 4020859  • • • • •      Fiancata sinistra Habillage sx Left side Linke Seitenwand Linker zijwand  

24 4020875       • • • • • Fiancata sinistra Habillage gauche  Left side Linke Seitenwand  Linker zijwand   

25 4020857  • • • • • • • • • • Aggangio per griglia Clips Clips Büroklammer Klemmen  

26 4020856  • • • • •      Fiancata destra Habillage Right side Rechte Seitenwand Recht isolatie zijwand  

26 4020876       • • • • • Fiancata destra Habillage droit Right side Rechte Seitenwand  Rechter zijwand  

28 4020850      •     • Ventola tangenziale sx Hélice tangentielle sx Tangential air flow fan sx Tangentiallüfterrad sx Tangentiele aanjager sx  

40 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  Sonde  Probe Sonde  Sonde  aria - l=60 cm 
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DESCRIPCIÓN 

 

1 4020813  •     •     Batería  

1 4020826   •     •    Batería  

1 4020832    •     •   Batería  

1 4020838     •     •  Batería  

1 4020844      •     • Batería  

2 4020814  • • • •  • • • •  Cojinete  

2 4020539      •     • Pivotes antivibrantes  

4 4020851  •          Panel anterior  

4 4020860   •         Panel anterior  

4 4020863    •        Panel anterior  

4 4020866     •       Panel anterior  

4 4020869      •      Panel anterior  

4 4020872       •     Panel anterior  

4 4020877        •    Panel anterior  

4 4020880         •   Panel anterior  

4 4020881          •  Panel anterior  

4 4020886           • Panel anterior  

5 4020816  •     •     Cubeta  

5 4020828   •     •    Cubeta  

5 4020834    •     •   Cubeta  

5 4020840     •     •  Cubeta  

5 4020846      •     • Cubeta  

6 4020817  • • • • • • • • • • Cubeta  

7 4020852  • • • • • • • • • • Tubo descarga 
condensación  

8 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Cubeta  

10 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Postigo  
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12 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruptor  

13 4020819  •     •     Filtro  

13 4020829   •     •    Filtro  

13 4020835    •     •   Filtro  

13 4020841     •     •  Filtro  

13 4020847      •     • Filtro  

15 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motor  

16 4020821  •     •     Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020830   •     •    Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020836    •     •   Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020842     •     •  Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020848      •     • Impulsor tangencial dx  

17 4020854  •          Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020861   •         Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020864    •        Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020867     •       Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020870      •      Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020873       •     Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020878        •    Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020882         •   Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020884          •  Rejilla antérjore  

17 4020887           • Rejilla antérjore  

20 4020855  •          Rejilla superior  

20 4020862   •         Rejilla superior  

20 4020865    •        Rejilla superior  

20 4020868     •       Rejilla superior  

20 4020871      •      Rejilla superior  
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20 4020874       •     Rejilla superior  

20 4020879        •    Rejilla superior  

20 4020883         •   Rejilla superior  

20 4020885          •  Rejilla superior  

20 4020888           • Rejilla superior  

21 4020823  •     •     Cubeta  

21 4020831   •     •    Cubeta  

21 4020837    •     •   Cubeta  

21 4020843     •     •  Cubeta  

21 4020849      •     • Cubeta  

22 4020824  • • • • • • • • • • Plantilla  

23 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda acqua 

24 4020859  • • • • •      Panel lateral sx  

24 4020875       • • • • • Panel lateral izquierdo   

25 4020857  • • • • • • • • • • Clips  

26 4020856  • • • • •      Panel lateral dx  

26 4020876       • • • • • Panel lateral derecho   

28 4020850      •     • Impulsor tangencial sx  

40 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  aria - l=60 cm 
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1 4020813  •     Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu Batería  

1 4020826   •    Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu Batería  

1 4020832    •   Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu Batería  

1 4020838     •  Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu Batería  

1 4020844      • Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu Batería  

2 4020814  • • • • • Cuscinetto Roulement Bearing Lager Lager Cojinete  

4 4020815  •     Traversa blocca filtri Travers blocqueur de filtre Filter lock basement  Quer block filter Door blocqueur van filter Travesía bloquear filtro  

4 4020827   •    Traversa blocca filtri Travers blocqueur de filtre Filter lock basement  Quer block filter Door blocqueur van filter Travesía bloquear filtro  

4 4020833    •   Traversa blocca filtri Travers blocqueur de filtre Filter lock basement  Quer block filter Door blocqueur van filter Travesía bloquear filtro  

4 4020839     •  Traversa blocca filtri Travers blocqueur de filtre Filter lock basement  Quer block filter Door blocqueur van filter Travesía bloquear filtro  

4 4020845      • Traversa blocca filtri Travers blocqueur de filtre Filter lock basement  Quer block filter Door blocqueur van filter Travesía bloquear filtro  

5 4020816  •     Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

5 4020828   •    Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

5 4020834    •   Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

5 4020840     •  Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

5 4020846      • Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

6 4020817  • • • • • Bacinella Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

8 4020818  • • • • • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa laterale Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

13 4020819  •     Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter Filtro  

13 4020829   •    Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter Filtro  

13 4020835    •   Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter Filtro  

13 4020841     •  Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter Filtro  

13 4020847      • Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter Filtro  

15 4020820  • • • • • Motore con cablaggio e 
supporto Moteur Motor Motor Motor Motor  

16 4020821  •     Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager Impulsor tangencial  
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16 4020830   •    Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020836    •   Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020842     •  Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager Impulsor tangencial  

16 4020848      • Ventola tangenziale dx Hélice tangentielle dx Tangential air flow fan dx Tangentiallüfterrad dx Tangentiele aanjager dx Impulsor tangencial dx  

21 4020823  •     Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

21 4020831   •    Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

21 4020837    •   Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

21 4020843     •  Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

21 4020849      • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak Cubeta  

22 4020824  • • • • • Dima Gabarit Mounting plate Schablone Mal Plantilla  

23 4020825  • • • • • Sonda Sonde Detector Auslasssonde Sonde Sonda acqua 

28 4020850      • Ventola tangenziale sx Hélice tangentielle sx Tangential air flow fan sx Tangentiallüfterrad sx Tangentiele aanjager sx Impulsor tangencial sx  

40 4R000605  • • • • • Sonda  Sonde  Probe Sonde  Sonde  Sonda  aria - l=60cm 
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1 4020813  •     •     Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020826   •     •    Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020832    •     •   Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020838     •     •  Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

1 4020844      •     • Batteria Batterie Condenser  Batterie Accu  

9 4R000640  •     •     Isolante traversa superiore Isolation  Protection  Isolierung  Isolatie   

9 4R000634   •     •    Isolante traversa superiore Isolation  Protection  Isolierung  Isolatie   

9 4R000628    •     •   Isolante traversa superiore Isolation  Protection  Isolierung  Isolatie   

9 4R000622     •     •  Isolante traversa superiore Isolation  Protection  Isolierung  Isolatie   

9 4R000614      •     • Isolante traversa superiore Isolation  Protection  Isolierung  Isolatie   

10 4020876  • • • • •      Fiancata destra Habillage droit Right side Rechte Seitenwand  Rechter zijwand  

10 4020924       • • • • • Fiancata destra Habillage droit  Right side  Rechte Seitenwand  Rechter zijwand   

11 4020875  • • • • •      Fiancata sinistra Habillage gauche  Left side Linke Seitenwand  Linker zijwand   

11 4020925       • • • • • Fiancata sinistra Habillage gauche  Left side  Linke Seitenwand  Linker zijwand   

14 4R000635  •          Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000629   •         Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000623    •        Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000616     •       Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000606      •      Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000648       •     Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000647        •    Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000645         •   Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000643          •  Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

14 4R000641           • Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

20 4R000636  •     •     Schienale Chassis  Frame  Rückwand  Achterpaneel   

20 4R000630   •     •    Schienale Châssis  Frame  Rückwand  Achterpaneel   

20 4R000624    •     •   Schienale Châssis  Frame  Rückwand  Achterpaneel   
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20 4R000617     •     •  Schienale Châssis  Frame  Rückwand  Achterpaneel   

20 4R000607      •     • Schienale Châssis  Frame  Rückwand  Achterpaneel   

24 4R000637  •          Copertura Couvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000631   •         Copertura Couvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000625    •        Copertura Coouvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000618     •       Copertura Couvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000608      •      Copertura Coouvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000649       •     Copertura Couvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000512        •    Copertura Couvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000646         •   Copertura Couvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000644          •  Copertura Couvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

24 4R000642           • Copertura Coouvercle  Cover  Abdeckung  Afdekking   

25 4R000638  •     •     Isolamento superiore Isolation supérieure  Protection  Obere Isolierung  Bovenisolatie   

25 4R000632   •     •    Isolamento superiore Isolation supérieure  Protection  Obere Isolierung  Bovenisolatie   

25 4R000626    •     •   Isolamento superiore Isolation supérieure  Protection  Obere Isolierung  Bovenisolatie   

25 4R000619     •     •  Isolamento superiore Isolation supérieure  Protection  Obere Isolierung  Bovenisolatie   

25 4R000609      •     • Isolamento superiore Isolation supérieure  Protection  Obere Isolierung  Bovenisolatie   

33 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa laterale Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

34 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Sportellino Cache raccordement Door panel Klappen Deurtje  

37 4020819  •     •     Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

37 4020829   •     •    Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

37 4020835    •     •   Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

37 4020841     •     •  Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

37 4020847      •     • Filtro Filtre Filter Filtere Filter  

39 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motore con cablaggio e 
supporto Moteur Motor Motor Motor  
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40 4020821  •     •     Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

40 4020830   •     •    Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

40 4020836    •     •   Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

40 4020842     •     •  Ventola tangenziale Hélice tangentielle Tangential air flow fan Tangentiallüfterrad Tangentiele aanjager  

40 4020848      •     • Ventola tangenziale dx Hélice tangentielle dx Tangential air flow fan dx Tangentiallüfterrad dx Tangentiele aanjager dx  

44 4R000611  • • • • • • • • • • Supporto Support  Bracket  Halterung  Steun   

46 4020508  • • • • • • • • • • Cuscinetto ventola Roulement hélice Fan bearing Lüfterradlager Ventilatorlager   

47 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruttore Micro intérupteur Micro switch Mikroschalter Microschakelaar  

48 4020850      •     • Ventola tangenziale sx Hélice tangentielle sx Tangential air flow fan sx Tangentiallüfterrad sx Tangentiele aanjager sx  

52 4R000612  • • • • • • • • • • Tappo Bouchon  Plug  Deckel  Dop   

57 4R000639  •     •     Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

57 4R000633   •     •    Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

57 4R000627    •     •   Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

57 4R000620     •     •  Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

57 4R000613      •     • Griglia Grille  Guard  Gitter  Rooster   

58 4020823  •     •     Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

58 4020831   •     •    Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

58 4020837    •     •   Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante Drain pan Schale Bak  

58 4R000621     •     •  Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante  Drain pan  Schale  Bak   

58 4R000615      •     • Vaschetta raccolta 
condensa Cuvette réfléchissante  Drain pan  Schale  Bak   

60 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda Sonde Detector Auslasssonde Sonde acqua 

70 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  Sonde  Probe Sonde  Sonde  aria - L=60 cm 

999 4020857        •    Aggangio per griglia Clips Clips Büroklammer Klemmen  
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1 4020813  •     •     Batería  

1 4020826   •     •    Batería  

1 4020832    •     •   Batería  

1 4020838     •     •  Batería  

1 4020844      •     • Batería  

9 4R000640  •     •     Aislante   

9 4R000634   •     •    Aislante   

9 4R000628    •     •   Aislante   

9 4R000622     •     •  Aislante   

9 4R000614      •     • Aislante   

10 4020876  • • • • •      Panel lateral derecho   

10 4020924       • • • • • Panel lateral derecho   

11 4020875  • • • • •      Panel lateral izquierdo   

11 4020925       • • • • • Panel lateral izquierdo   

14 4R000635  •          Rejilla   

14 4R000629   •         Rejilla   

14 4R000623    •        Rejilla   

14 4R000616     •       Rejilla   

14 4R000606      •      Rejilla   

14 4R000648       •     Rejilla   

14 4R000647        •    Rejilla   

14 4R000645         •   Rejilla   

14 4R000643          •  Rejilla   

14 4R000641           • Rejilla   

20 4R000636  •     •     Respaldo   

20 4R000630   •     •    Respaldo   

20 4R000624    •     •   Respaldo   
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20 4R000617     •     •  Respaldo   

20 4R000607      •     • Respaldo   

24 4R000637  •          Cubierta   

24 4R000631   •         Cubierta   

24 4R000625    •        Cubierta   

24 4R000618     •       Cubierta   

24 4R000608      •      Cubierta   

24 4R000649       •     Cubierta   

24 4R000512        •    Cubierta   

24 4R000646         •   Cubierta   

24 4R000644          •  Cubierta   

24 4R000642           • Cubierta   

25 4R000638  •     •     Aislamiento superior   

25 4R000632   •     •    Aislamiento superior   

25 4R000626    •     •   Aislamiento superior   

25 4R000619     •     •  Aislamiento superior   

25 4R000609      •     • Aislamiento superior   

33 4020818  • • • • • • • • • • Cubeta  

34 4020853  • • • • • • • • • • Postigo  

37 4020819  •     •     Filtro  

37 4020829   •     •    Filtro  

37 4020835    •     •   Filtro  

37 4020841     •     •  Filtro  

37 4020847      •     • Filtro  

39 4020820  • • • • • • • • • • Motor  

40 4020821  •     •     Impulsor tangencial  

40 4020830   •     •    Impulsor tangencial  
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40 4020836    •     •   Impulsor tangencial  

40 4020842     •     •  Impulsor tangencial  

40 4020848      •     • Impulsor tangencial dx  

44 4R000611  • • • • • • • • • • Soporte   

46 4020508  • • • • • • • • • • Cojinete impulsor  

47 4020624  • • • • • • • • • • Microinterruptor  

48 4020850      •     • Impulsor tangencial sx  

52 4R000612  • • • • • • • • • • Tapón   

57 4R000639  •     •     Rejilla   

57 4R000633   •     •    Rejilla   

57 4R000627    •     •   Rejilla   

57 4R000620     •     •  Rejilla   

57 4R000613      •     • Rejilla   

58 4020823  •     •     Cubeta  

58 4020831   •     •    Cubeta  

58 4020837    •     •   Cubeta  

58 4R000621     •     •  Cubeta   

58 4R000615      •     • Recipiente recogida de 
condensados  

60 4020825  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda acqua 

70 4R000605  • • • • • • • • • • Sonda  aria - L=60 cm 

999 4020857        •    Clips  
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La nostra azienda, nella costante azione migliorativa sul prodotto, si riserva la possibilità di modificare i dati riportati in questo 
documento in qualsiasi momento e senza preavviso. - Puisque l’entreprise cherche constamment à perfectionner toute sa 
production, les caractéristiques esthétiques et dimensionnelles, les données techniques, les équipements et les accessoires, 
peuvent subir des modifications. - The manufacturer strives to continuously improve all products. Appearance, dimensions, 
technical specifications, standard equipment and accessories are therefore liable to modification without notice. - Da das 
Unternehmen konstant um die Perfektionierung seiner Produktion bemüht ist, können das äußere Erscheinungsbild, die 
Abmessungen, die technischen Daten, die Ausstattungen sowie Zubehörteile Änderungen unterworfen werden. - In een 
voortdurend streven naar het verbeteren van onze producten, behouden wij ons het recht voor om de gegevens in dit document 
op elk moment te wijzigen, zonder kennisgeving vooraf. - Nuestra empresa dedica sus esfuerzos al constante perfeccionamiento 
de toda su producción; por eso las características estéticas y las dimensiones, los datos técnicos, los equipamientos y los 
accesorios pueden estar sometidos a variación. 

 

A+B+C = 

A+B = 

A = 

Ricambi per dotazione estesa di sicurezza - Pièces détachées pour épuipement complet de sécrité - Spare parts for extended 
safety fittings - Erzatzteile für erweiterte Sicherheitsgrundausstattung - Reserveonderdelen voor uitgebreide veiligheidsuitrusting 
- Recambios para equipamiento gteneral de seguridad 

Ricambi per dotazione base di sicurezza - Pièces détachées pour épuipement standard de sécrité - Spare parts for basic safety 
fittings - Erzatzteile für sicherheitsgrundausstattung - Reserveonderdelen voor basis veiligheidsuitrusting - Recambios para 
equipamiento básico de sicuridad 

Ricambi per dotazione minima - Pièces détachées pour épuipement minimum - Spare parts for minimun fittings - Erzatzteile für 
minimale Ausstattung - Reserveonderdelen voor minimale uitrusting - Recambios para equipamiento minimo 
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